Control Devices
21
800-361-2260   •   manaras.com
Specifications and design modifications subject to change without prior notice. AC.2023.01.01.R1
For additional information, availability or additional accessories not listed, please consult inside sales.
Push-Button Control Stations
Surface Mount
	■ Surface mount

	■ Additional NO or NC contacts: order PUSH148,
PUSH149
	■ Replacement parts: order KEY006
	■ Surface mount
	■ 3-button: Open / close / stop command, key
lock-out
	■ 2 NO and 1 NC (stop) contacts, 1 NO and
1 NC contacts (key)
	■ Class I, Div. 1 and 2, Groups C, D
Class I, Zones 1 and 2, Groups IIB, IIA
Class II, Div. 1 and 2, Groups E, F, G
Class III, Nema 7 (C, D) / 9 (E, F, G) for
classified hazardous locations
	■ CSA certified / UL listed
	■ Materials: Aluminum die-cast
	■ Operation Temperature: -50°C to 40°C
(-58°F to 104°F)
	■ Dimensions: 6.5'' W x 6.13'' H x 5.08'' D
(without key)
	■ Includes: Control station, 2 keys
STATION 056 STATION 079STATION 049
STATION 057 STATION 080STATION 050
Push-Button Control Stations
Surface Mount
Control Devices
23
800-361-2260   •   manaras.com
Specifications and design modifications subject to change without prior notice. AC.2023.01.01.R1
For additional information, availability or additional accessories not listed, please consult inside sales.
	■ Surface mount
	■ 1-button: Open only or open / close command,
mushroom head (green, 40mm) with spring
return
	■ 1 NO contact
	■ Nema 4/12 and 4X enclosure
	■ Interior / exterior use
	■ Materials: Polycarbonate
	■ Operation Temperature: -25°C to 70°C
(-13°F to 158°F)
	■ Dimensions: 2.68'' W x 2.68'' H x 3.5'' D
	■ Includes: Control station
	■ Additional NO or NC contacts: order PUSH148,
PUSH149
	■ Flush mount
	■ 3-button: Open / close / stop command
	■ 2 NO and 1 NC (stop) contacts
	■ Nema 1 enclosure
	■ Interior use
	■ Materials: Steel (enclosure), aluminum (face
plate)
	■ Dimensions (faceplate): 2.75'' W x 4.5'' H x 0.38'' D
	■ Dimensions (back box): 2.75'' W x 4.25'' H x 1.88'' D
	■ Includes: Control station
	■ Surface mount
	■ 1-button: Emergency-stop, mushroom head
(red, 40mm), push / twist to unlock
	■ 1 NC contact
	■ Nema 4/12 and 4X enclosure
	■ Interior / exterior use
	■ Materials: Polycarbonate
	■ Operation Temperature: -25°C to 70°C
(-13°F to 158°F)
	■ Dimensions: 2.68'' W x 2.68'' H x 3.75'' D
	■ Includes: Control station
	■ Additional NO or NC contacts: order PUSH148,
PUSH149
	■ Push / pull option: order STATION085B
	■ Replacement keys (2x)
	■ Compatible with: STATION079, STATION080,
KEYSWITCH050
STATION 070 STATION 086STATION 085A
KEY 006
Push-Button Control Stations